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Position
Elementary Principal
Elem Teacher
Elem Teacher
Elem Teacher
Elem Teacher
Elem Teacher
Elem Teacher
Elem Teacher
Elem Teacher
Elem Teacher
Elem Teacher
Elem Teacher
Elem Teacher
Elem Teacher
Elem Teacher
Elem Teacher
Elem Teacher
Elem Teacher
Elem Teacher
Elem Teacher
Elem Teacher
Elem Teacher
Elem Teacher
Elem Teacher
Elem Teacher
Custodian |
School Office Manage
Custodian |
School Clerk
Elem Teacher

Library Para |

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified

Department

Bryn Mawr Elementary
Bryn Mawr Elementary
Bryn Mawr Elementary
Bryn Mawr Elementary
Bryn Mawr Elementary
Bryn Mawr Elementary
Bryn Mawr Elementary
Bryn Mawr Elementary
Bryn Mawr Elementary
Bryn Mawr Elementary
Bryn Mawr Elementary
Bryn Mawr Elementary
Bryn Mawr Elementary
Bryn Mawr Elementary
Bryn Mawr Elementary
Bryn Mawr Elementary
Bryn Mawr Elementary
Bryn Mawr Elementary
Bryn Mawr Elementary
Bryn Mawr Elementary
Bryn Mawr Elementary
Bryn Mawr Elementary
Bryn Mawr Elementary
Bryn Mawr Elementary
Bryn Mawr Elementary
Bryn Mawr Elementary
Bryn Mawr Elementary
Bryn Mawr Elementary
Bryn Mawr Elementary
Bryn Mawr Elementary

Bryn Mawr Elementary

Total Wages

$127,845
$102,741
$101,030
$100,514
$99,624
$99,395
$98,539
$96,489
$95,885
$95,456
$95,185
$94,202
$93,963
$93,895
$93,259
$92,433
$91,964
$91,450
$90,573
$87,875
$81,657
$79,242
$56,300
$55,727
$53,458
$49,475
$47,523
$46,949
$43,457
$26,213
$24,952



32. Typist Clerk I Redlands Unified Bryn Mawr Elementary $22,334
33. Computer Lab Paraprofessional Redlands Unified Bryn Mawr Elementary $16,238



