	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Elementary Principal		Redlands Unified	Bryn Mawr Elementary	\$127,845
2.	Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Bryn Mawr Elementary	\$102,741
3.	Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Bryn Mawr Elementary	\$101,030
4.	Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Bryn Mawr Elementary	\$100,514
5.	Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Bryn Mawr Elementary	\$99,624
6.	Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Bryn Mawr Elementary	\$99,395
7.	Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Bryn Mawr Elementary	\$98,539
8.	Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Bryn Mawr Elementary	\$96,489
9.	Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Bryn Mawr Elementary	\$95,885
10.	Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Bryn Mawr Elementary	\$95,456
11.	Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Bryn Mawr Elementary	\$95,185
12.	Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Bryn Mawr Elementary	\$94,202
13.	Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Bryn Mawr Elementary	\$93,963
14.	Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Bryn Mawr Elementary	\$93,895
15.	Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Bryn Mawr Elementary	\$93,259
16.	Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Bryn Mawr Elementary	\$92,433
17.	Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Bryn Mawr Elementary	\$91,964
18.	Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Bryn Mawr Elementary	\$91,450
19.	Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Bryn Mawr Elementary	\$90,573
20.	Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Bryn Mawr Elementary	\$87,875
21.	Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Bryn Mawr Elementary	\$81,657
22.	Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Bryn Mawr Elementary	\$79,242
23.	Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Bryn Mawr Elementary	\$56,300
24.	Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Bryn Mawr Elementary	\$55,727
25.	Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Bryn Mawr Elementary	\$53,458
26.	Custodian I		Redlands Unified	Bryn Mawr Elementary	\$49,475
27.	School Office Manage		Redlands Unified	Bryn Mawr Elementary	\$47,523
28.	Custodian I		Redlands Unified	Bryn Mawr Elementary	\$46,949
29.	School Clerk		Redlands Unified	Bryn Mawr Elementary	\$43,457
30.	Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Bryn Mawr Elementary	\$26,213
31.	Library Para I		Redlands Unified	Bryn Mawr Elementary	\$24,952

32.	Typist Clerk II	Redlands Unified	Bryn Mawr Elementary	\$22,334
33.	Computer Lab Paraprofessional	Redlands Unified	Bryn Mawr Elementary	\$16,238